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PT
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PT

PC

EX ~ WB I-94

EX ~ EB I-94

5 4

STA 812+12.6, -28.0'

12'

12'

STA 820+60.8, -27.0

1

12:1 TAPER

11

EX-06

EXISTING SIGNS

EX-06

PR-10

PR-10

11

11

1

1

11

PR-10

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC SIGNING

PR-10

STA 807+00.0, 0.0'

1
4
4
8
'
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STA 808+14.9, MATCH EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKING

PR-08

PR-08

PR-02

SHOULDER

CLOSED

AHEAD

PR-01

ROAD

CONSTRUCTION

AHEAD

PR-02

PR-01

PR-02

PR-01

WHEN BRIDGE RAMP IS CLOSED, SEE DETOUR IN SHEET

IS CLOSED TO TRAFFIC BECAUSE OF BRIDGE WORK

SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS WHEN THE BRIDGE ON RAMP

144

SEE DETAIL IN NEXT SHEET

TO STA 820+80.0, 23.5' TO 28.5'

PR LINE E STA 819+43.6, 26.8' TO 28.6'

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT DONE IN PRESTAGE

A

A

STEADY BURN LIGHTS @ 50' C-C, (TYP)
DRUMS OR TYPE II BARRICADES WITH

SPEED LIMIT

WORK ZONE

END

SEE SECTION ABOVE

EX ~ WB I-94

T T
T

T

EX ~ EB I-94

PROP CONC BARR, TYP

EB OUTSIDE EOP

EB INSIDE EOP

TEMP CONC BARR, TYP

WB OUTSIDE EOP

WB INSIDE EOP

SECTION A-A

2' 2'
2' 2'

PR-01

DISTRICT ONE TC-17 "PERMANENT SHOULDER CLOSURE"

INSTALL SIGNING       &       AS PER IDOTPR-02

EX ROW

EX ROW

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

MOT LEGEND

DRUMS AT 50'C-C WITH BIDIRECTIONAL STEADY BURN LIGHTS

RELOCATE TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

BARRIER WALL MARKERS, TYPE C

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER WITH

WORKZONE: SCARIFICATION AND OVERLAY

WOKRZONE: FULL REHABILITATION

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT

(FULLY REDIRECTIVE, NARROW), TEST LEVEL 3

IMPACT ATTENUATORS, TEMPORARY

TYPE III BARRICADE

IMPACT ATTENUATORS, RELOCATE (NON-REDIRECTIVE), TEST LEVEL 3

IMPACT ATTENUATORS, TEMPORARY (NON-REDIRECTIVE), TEST LEVEL 3

(FULLY REDIRECTIVE, NARROW), TEST LEVEL 3

IMPACT ATTENUATORS, RELOCATE

WET REFLECTIVE TEMPORARY TAPE TYPE III, 12 INCH WHITE

WET REFLECTIVE TEMPORARY TAPE TYPE III, 8 INCH WHITE

WET REFLECTIVE TEMPORARY TAPE TYPE III, 5 INCH WHITE, 10'D-30'S

WET REFLECTIVE TEMPORARY TAPE TYPE III, 4 INCH, WHITE, 2'D-6'S

WET REFLECTIVE TEMPORARY TAPE TYPE III, 4 INCH, YELLOW

WET REFLECTIVE TEMPORARY TAPE TYPE III, 4 INCH, WHITE


